
the
BOWFORD
BINDING
companyTEL: 020 8763 2777         SALES@BOWFORDBINDING.CO.UK

WIRE / COMB BINDING MACHINES
AND  ACCESSORIES

OFFICE SUPPLIES AND PRINT FINISHING EQUIPMENT WHOLESALERS

RENZ PUNCH AND CLOSING MACHINES

PRIVATE BIND

COMBIETTE 

COMBI V

COMBI S

COMBI COMFORT

COMBI E

 

WBS 360

ECL360

ECL500

ECL700

CLAMPY

 

PRIVATE RW

RW360

SRW360

MODULAR MOTOR DRIVE

SRW360 COMFORT

ERW

 

PRIVATE ECO

ECO C 360

ECO S

MODULAR MOTOR DRIVE

ECO 360 COMFORT

ECO E

£88.00

£272.00

£346.00

£365.00

£1012.00

£1660.00

£337.00

£2081.00

£2728.00

£3653.00

£87.00

£161.00

£411.00

£475.00

£781.00

£1151.00

£2122.00

£148.00

£411.00

£457.00

£781.00

£1,151.00

£2,122.00

DESCRIPTION                                                            OUR PRICE
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DTP 340 M £1,804

3:1 PITCH SQUARE HOLE 4.0 X 4.0mm

3:1 PITCH SQUARE HOLE 4.0 X 4.0 WITH THUMB CUT

3:1 PITCH ROUND HOLE 4mm 

3:1 PITCH ROUND HOLE 4mm  WITH THUMB CUT

2:1 PITCH OBLONG HOLE 5.5 X 3.5mm 

2:1 PITCH SQUARE HOLE 6.0 X 6.0mm

2:1 PITCH ROUND HOLE 6mm

DIES FOR COIL BINDING

OVAL HOLE 4.5 X 3.6mm PITCH 6mm

ROUND HOLE 3.6mm PITCH 5mm

ROUND HOLE 4.0mm PITCH 6mm

OVAL  HOLE 5.0 X 4.0mm (0.2475 pitch)

DIES FOR COMB BINDING

EURO PITCH 12mm SQUARE HOLE 7 X 3mm

US PITCH 14.28mm, SQUARE HOLE 8 X 3mm

DIES FOR 2 AND 4 HOLE PUNCHING 6mm 

RINGBINDER HOLES 80mm CENTRES

WBS 360

CBS340

PBS340 US PITCH

PBS340 EURO PITCH

MODULAR HOLDING DEVICE

£1804.00

£690.00

£920.00

£690.00

£920.00

£690.00

£690.00

£690.00

£874.00

£874.00

£874.00

£1382.00

£642.00

£642.00

£795.00

£300.00

£827.00

£319.00

£319.00

£37.00

DESCRIPTION                                                                   OUR PRICE


