WIRE / COMB BINDING MACHINES AND ACCESSORIES

OFFICE SUPPLIES AND PRINT FINISHING EQUIPMENT WHOLESALERS TEL: 020 8763 2777 SALES@BOWFORDBINDING.CO.UK

the BOWFORD BINDING company

DESCRIPTION	OUR PRICE
RENZ PUNCH AND CLOSING MACHINES	
PRIVATE BIND	00.88£
COMBIETTE	£272.00
COMBI V	£346.00
COMBI S	£365.00
COMBI COMFORT	£1012.00
COMBI E	£1660.00
WBS 360	£337.00
ECL360	£2081.00
ECL500	£2728.00
ECL700	£3653.00
CLAMPY	£87.00
PRIVATE RW	£161.00
RW360	£411.00
SRW360	£475.00
MODULAR MOTOR DRIVE	£781.00
SRW360 COMFORT	£1151.00
ERW	£2122.00
PRIVATE ECO	£148.00
ECO C 360	£146.00 £411.00
ECO S	£411.00 £457.00
MODULAR MOTOR DRIVE	£457.00 £781.00
ECO 360 COMFORT	£1,151.00
ECO E	£1,131.00 £2,122.00
LUU L	۸۲, ۱۲۲.UU

WIRE / COMB BINDING MACHINES AND ACCESSORIES

OFFICE SUPPLIES AND PRINT FINISHING EQUIPMENT WHOLESALERS TEL: 020 8763 2777 SALES@BOWFORDBINDING.CO.UK

the BOWFORD BINDING company

DESCRIPTION	OUR PRICE
DTP 340 M £1,804	£1804.00
3:1 PITCH SQUARE HOLE 4.0 X 4.0mm	£690.00
3:1 PITCH SQUARE HOLE 4.0 X 4.0 WITH THUMB CUT	£920.00
3:1 PITCH ROUND HOLE 4mm	£690.00
3:1 PITCH ROUND HOLE 4mm WITH THUMB CUT	£920.00
2:1 PITCH OBLONG HOLE 5.5 X 3.5mm	£690.00
2:1 PITCH SQUARE HOLE 6.0 X 6.0mm	£690.00
2:1 PITCH ROUND HOLE 6mm	£690.00
DIES FOR COIL BINDING	
OVAL HOLE 4.5 X 3.6mm PITCH 6mm	£874.00
ROUND HOLE 3.6mm PITCH 5mm	£874.00
ROUND HOLE 4.0mm PITCH 6mm	£874.00
OVAL HOLE 5.0 X 4.0mm (0.2475 pitch)	£1382.00
DIES FOR COMB BINDING	
EURO PITCH 12mm SQUARE HOLE 7 X 3mm	£642.00
US PITCH 14.28mm, SQUARE HOLE 8 X 3mm	£642.00
DIES FOR 2 AND 4 HOLE PUNCHING 6mm	
RINGBINDER HOLES 80mm CENTRES	£795.00
WBS 360	£300.00
CBS340	£827.00
PBS340 US PITCH	£319.00
PBS340 EURO PITCH	£319.00
MODULAR HOLDING DEVICE	£37.00